
Contractor's Job No. 040433

Project: Pinellas County FY 2025

Owner: Pinellas County

DATE: 3/3/2025 Estimate No. 0 PERIOD ENDING 2/28/2025

 

 

BID ITEM 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

UNIT 

MEAS. PLAN QUANTITY UNIT PRICE CONTRACT VALUE PREV QUAN PREV AMT CURRENT QUAN CURRENT AMT TOTAL QUAN TOTAL AMT Rem

LG 84 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 7,755.21$     7,755.21$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1.00 19,411.18$    19,411.18$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

SIGN, VARIABLE MESSAGE, 3 LINES, TEMPORARY DAY 28.00 27.47$        769.16$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           28 0.00%

INLET PROTECTION SYSTEMS EA 30.00 23.63$        708.90$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           30 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, LEVELING COURSE, SP 9.5 /12.5 TL C TN 55.00 170.39$       9,371.45$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           55 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, SP 12.5, TL C, ARTERIALS/COLLECTORS TN 1,828.00 164.98$       301,583.44$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1828 0.00%

MILLING EXIST ASPHALT, 2" THICKNESS OR LESS, SY 22,148.00 4.61$         102,102.28$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           22148 0.00%

PAVEMENT MARKERS, RETRO- REFLECTIVE EA 0.00 7.93$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 6" LF 0.00 0.57$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" LF 0.00 2.27$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" LF 0.00 3.40$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" LF 192.00 3.40$         652.80$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           192 0.00%

PAINTED PVMT MKG, STD, W, DOTTED/GUIDELINE/ 6-10 G LF 0.00 0.45$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, MESSAGE EA 0.00 79.30$        -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, ARROWS EA 0.00 45.31$        -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" LF 0.00 0.68$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" LF 0.00 3.40$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PVMT MKG, STD, YELLOW, DOTTED/GUIDELINE/ 6 LF 0.00 0.45$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

442,354.42$                 

LG 96 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 19,970.71$    19,970.71$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1.00 82,923.57$    82,923.57$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

SIGN, VARIABLE MESSAGE, 3 LINES, TEMPORARY DAY 28.00 27.47$        769.16$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           28 0.00%

INLET PROTECTION SYSTEMS EA 30.00 23.63$        708.90$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           30 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, LEVELING COURSE, SP 9.5 /12.5 TL C TN 120.00 170.39$       20,446.80$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           120 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, SP 12.5, TL C, VAR.THICK, LOCAL ROAD TN 4,012.00 164.98$       661,899.76$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           4012 0.00%

MILLING EXIST ASPH PVMT, 2" THICKNESS/ LESS,FULL W SY 48,624.00 4.61$         224,156.64$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           48624 0.00%

PAVEMENT MARKERS, RETRO- REFLECTIVE EA 160.00 7.93$         1,268.80$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           160 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 6" LF 308.00 0.57$         175.56$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           308 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" LF 0.00 2.27$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" LF 712.00 2.27$         1,616.24$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           712 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" LF 0.00 3.40$         -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           0 #DIV/0!

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" LF 1,383.00 3.40$         4,702.20$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1383 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, MESSAGE EA 6.00 79.30$        475.80$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           6 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, ARROWS EA 6.00 45.31$        271.86$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           6 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" LF 6,375.00 0.68$         4,335.00$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           6375 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" LF 12.00 3.40$         40.80$           -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           12 0.00%

1,023,761.80$              

LG 97 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 7,755.21$     7,755.21$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1.00 19,411.18$    19,411.18$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

SIGN, VARIABLE MESSAGE, 3 LINES, TEMPORARY DAY 28.00 27.47$        769.16$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           28 0.00%

INLET PROTECTION SYSTEMS EA 30.00 23.63$        708.90$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           30 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, LEVELING COURSE, SP 9.5 /12.5 TL C TN 34.00 170.39$       5,793.26$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           34 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, SP 12.5, TL C, VAR.THICK, LOCAL ROAD TN 1,126.00 164.98$       185,767.48$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1126 0.00%

MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" THICKNESS OR SY 13,637.00 4.61$         62,866.57$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           13637 0.00%

PAVEMENT MARKERS, RETRO- REFLECTIVE EA 20.00 7.93$         158.60$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           20 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" LF 60.00 3.40$         204.00$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           60 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" LF 400.00 0.68$         272.00$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           400 0.00%

283,706.36$                 

LG 134 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 9,565.05$     9,565.05$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1.00 82,923.57$    82,923.57$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           1 0.00%

SIGN, VARIABLE MESSAGE, 3 LINES, TEMPORARY DAY 40.00 27.47$        1,098.80$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           40 0.00%

INLET PROTECTION SYSTEMS EA 38.00 23.63$        897.94$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           38 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, LEVELING COURSE, SP 9.5 /12.5 TL C TN 86.00 170.39$       14,653.54$       -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           86 0.00%

SP ASPH CONC, SP 12.5, TL C, VAR.THICK, LOCAL ROAD TN 2,854.00 164.98$       470,852.92$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           2854 0.00%

MILLING EXIST ASPH PVMT, 2" THICKNESS/ LESS,FULL W SY 34,584.00 4.61$         159,432.24$      -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           34584 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" LF 120.00 3.40$         408.00$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           120 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, WHITE, MESSAGE EA 26.00 79.30$        2,061.80$        -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           26 0.00%

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" LF 320.00 0.68$         217.60$          -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           320 0.00%

-$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

-$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

742,111.46$                 

Subtotal 2,491,934.04$    -         -$             -$           -$           

CHANGE ORDERS

CO #1 -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

CO #2 -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

CO #3 -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

CO #4 -$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

-$                              -$                           -$                          

ADJUSTMENTS

-$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

-$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

-$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

-$             -         -$             -        -$           -          -$           

TAMPA PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTORS

SUBCONTRACTOR REQUISTION FOR PAYMENT

WORK-IN-PLACE



-         -$                              -$                           -$                          

BITUMINOUS ADJUSTMENTS

-$             -$             -$           -          -$           

-$             -$             -$           -          -$           

-         -$                              -$                           -          -$                          

Subtotal -$             -$             -        -$           -$           

Total Value of W.I.P. $2,491,934.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%


